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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Matthew Groose         M2529         1/11       23:47        1:10     1:04:54        0:41       37:00     2:07:30
2     Nick Langer            M2529         2/11       22:24        1:00     1:06:23        0:33       38:24     2:08:42
3     Corey Binnebose        M3539         1/21       23:46        0:59     1:06:52        0:43       39:34     2:11:52
4     Chris Pappathopoulos   M2529         3/11       21:14        0:55     1:10:16        1:01       39:33     2:12:57
5     Adam Clementi          M2529         4/11       19:04        1:00     1:09:44        0:37       42:35     2:12:59
6     Mike Jovanovich        M5054          1/4       30:58        0:25     1:07:34        0:41       40:19     2:19:55
7     Ted Shue               M3539         2/21       26:52        1:38     1:09:47        0:54       41:03     2:20:11
8     Jeff Hansen            M4044          1/9       28:02        2:18     1:05:03        1:20       44:42     2:21:23
9     Matt Zimbric           M3539         3/21       25:51        2:13     1:09:42        1:33       42:08     2:21:25
10    Michael Elger          M2024          1/4       26:45        1:29     1:10:17        1:01       41:57     2:21:27
11    Patrick Graven         M3539         4/21       24:50        1:09     1:10:21        0:39       44:57     2:21:54
12    Kurt Pulvermacher      M3034          1/6       28:08        1:25     1:06:53        0:42       45:11     2:22:16
13    Matt Coopman           M2024          2/4       26:19        0:52     1:09:52        0:44       45:28     2:23:12
14    Ryan Griessmeyer       M3034          2/6       23:18        1:02     1:13:21        0:42       45:43     2:24:04
15    Chris Cramer           M3034          3/6       25:06        1:06     1:12:42        0:38       46:27     2:25:57
16    David Weisz            M3539         5/21       29:34        1:45     1:10:38        1:49       43:00     2:26:45
17    Adam Tanvas            M2024          3/4       27:00        1:17     1:13:25        0:48       44:38     2:27:07
18    Mike Wickstrom         M3539         6/21       26:39        2:32     1:11:55        1:18       44:47     2:27:08
19    Daniel Hearn           M4549          1/2       27:38        0:41     1:10:45        0:40       48:07     2:27:50
20    Rich Szymanski         M4044          2/9       31:31        2:25     1:11:18        1:25       41:29     2:28:04
21    Matt Anderson          M3539         7/21       24:57        1:11     1:14:42        0:42       46:48     2:28:18
22    Adam Lane              M2529         5/11       24:05        0:54     1:16:40        0:42       46:11     2:28:31
23    Nick Baus              M1519          1/4       28:42        1:22     1:11:47        1:10       47:37     2:30:35
24    Kristin Korevec        F2529          1/7       24:56        0:51     1:18:04        1:11       46:26     2:31:26
25    Robin Treder           F3034          1/7       30:36        1:34     1:14:45        0:47       45:21     2:33:02
26    Steve Lewis            M3539         8/21       26:42        1:07     1:15:17        0:42       49:54     2:33:39
27    Justin Arndt           M3034          4/6       25:08        2:58     1:15:16        1:28       49:00     2:33:48
28    Dryden Holmes          M1519          2/4       29:27        2:18     1:16:16        0:40       45:58     2:34:37
29    Julie Treder           F3034          2/7       27:51        2:03     1:17:50        1:29       45:42     2:34:54
30    Luke Schmidt           M2529         6/11       27:48        2:04     1:17:11        1:57       46:01     2:34:58
31    Bob Kincaid            M5559          1/1       29:11        2:00     1:12:55        1:07       50:20     2:35:31
32    Robert Prellwitz       M3539         9/21       31:14        1:42     1:13:40        1:17       47:58     2:35:49
33    Robert Zinkel          M4044          3/9       28:09        2:18     1:12:03        1:39       52:22     2:36:28
34    Alex Delucenay         F3034          3/7       30:08        1:09     1:15:58        0:48       50:34     2:38:35
35    Miranda Bush           F2529          2/7       29:44        1:23     1:17:24        1:14       49:53     2:39:36
36    Kelly Ball             M2529         7/11       21:58        2:12     1:18:28        1:17       56:16     2:40:09
37    Christina Bower        F2024          1/2       28:10        1:37     1:18:00        1:14       51:22     2:40:21
38    Brian Seegert          M4044          4/9       30:34        1:17     1:20:07        1:08       47:45     2:40:49
39    Justin Creaby          M2529         8/11       38:41        1:45     1:13:38        0:46       47:38     2:42:26
40    Andrew Voress          M3539        10/21       35:39        2:02     1:14:38        0:41       50:00     2:42:58
41    Jeff Pringle           M3034          5/6       30:29        2:03     1:20:49        1:02       48:49     2:43:09
42    Andrew Roberts         M2529         9/11       30:29        1:11     1:16:25        0:48       55:15     2:44:05
43    Amanda Hegg            F2529          3/7       31:25        1:53     1:24:55        1:03       45:00     2:44:13
44    Doug Kennedy           M5054          2/4       27:43        1:56     1:20:38        1:44       52:44     2:44:45
45    Dave Fako   see Timer                 0/0       28:31        1:35     1:16:55        0:35       57:18     2:44:51
46    Jordan Hibbard         M1519          3/4       32:57        1:29     1:17:56        0:32       53:17     2:46:09
47    Stephen Sinnott        M5054          3/4       27:57        2:50     1:19:28        1:48       54:35     2:46:36
48    Lori Wenzel            F3539          1/2       32:31        1:00     1:19:18        0:55       53:08     2:46:49
49    John Adduci            M3539        11/21       33:59        2:05     1:22:52        1:18       46:41     2:46:52
50    Robin Karlov           F4044          1/5       31:10        2:03     1:20:12        1:38       52:09     2:47:11
51    Jon Sherven            M4044          5/9       30:50        2:09     1:17:38        1:32       55:06     2:47:14
52    David McKinney         M3034          6/6       24:50        1:17     1:16:42        1:48     1:02:57     2:47:31
53    Timothy Luft           M3539        12/21       31:13        1:22     1:16:59        1:05       57:53     2:48:30
54    David Radtke           M3539        13/21       32:32        1:33     1:19:14        1:13       54:11     2:48:41
55    Carolyn Pettersson     F3034          4/7       21:31        1:26     1:24:47        1:03     1:00:14     2:48:59
56    Steve Federwisch       M3539        14/21       26:15        1:06     1:22:07        0:54       58:47     2:49:07
57    Wade Pennau            M3539        15/21       32:30        2:53     1:19:54        1:43       52:15     2:49:13
58    Heather Sveom          F4044          2/5       32:02        1:34     1:20:50        1:21       54:10     2:49:56
59    Dan Helein             M4044          6/9       33:57        2:16     1:20:31        1:22       52:38     2:50:41
60    Lance Nevins           M3539        16/21       30:27        2:05     1:20:40        1:50       55:47     2:50:48
61    Jonathan Swadley       M3539        17/21       24:31        2:30     1:28:18        1:49       54:09     2:51:15
62    Roy Smalley            M3539        18/21       27:35        2:02     1:25:20        2:06       54:28     2:51:28
63    Kimberly Novy          F3034          5/7       31:59        1:35     1:21:17        1:22       55:50     2:52:01
64    Mike Muller            M3539        19/21       25:38        1:56     1:25:35        1:09       57:57     2:52:12
65    Karen Mittelstadt      F3539          2/2       32:19        1:49     1:26:30        1:13       51:23     2:53:13
66    Andy Hansen            M4549          2/2       33:08        1:47     1:17:03        1:25     1:01:05     2:54:27
67    Katie Grundahl         F2529          4/7       31:54        1:17     1:24:00        0:49       56:51     2:54:49
68    Michael Esser          M2024          4/4       32:12        1:31     1:22:35        1:04       58:21     2:55:42
69    Amy Tisol Retzinger    F4044          3/5       30:51        1:59     1:18:53        1:31     1:03:28     2:56:40
70    James Fahrbach         M6599          1/1       34:23        1:44     1:21:16        1:39       58:47     2:57:47
71    Lisa Sherven           F4044          4/5       32:15        1:45     1:28:00        1:11       56:20     2:59:29
72    Rebecca Terlizzi       F2529          5/7       28:21        2:03     1:33:02        1:50       54:44     2:59:58
73    Ryan Rypel             M1519          4/4       32:08        2:06     1:29:56        1:05       55:05     3:00:18
74    Christopher Krueger    M2529        10/11       37:01        1:51     1:27:15        1:18       54:07     3:01:30
75    Polly Weisz            F3034          6/7       30:04        1:38     1:27:21        1:36     1:02:56     3:03:33
76    Roger Koehler          M4044          7/9       28:26        4:14     1:26:28        2:12     1:02:44     3:04:01
77    Pete Emerson           M5054          4/4       33:15        2:02     1:26:55        1:10     1:02:05     3:05:25
78    Renee Hill             F2024          2/2       26:35        1:27     1:34:07        1:01     1:02:55     3:06:04
79    Jeff Jiracek           M4044          8/9       36:42        2:03     1:26:40        0:43     1:00:56     3:07:02
80    Jenny Weinaug          F4549          1/3       32:22        1:16     1:27:45        1:15     1:05:02     3:07:39
81    Brian Schoettes        M4044          9/9       37:56        1:40     1:25:49        1:46     1:03:23     3:10:33
82    John Gridley           M3539        20/21       32:04        1:59     1:35:52        0:54     1:00:35     3:11:22
83    Katie Hauge            F2529          6/7       30:38        1:51     1:29:13        1:32     1:10:44     3:13:56
84    Peggy Hansen           F4549          2/3       37:55        2:29     1:33:43        2:55     1:03:50     3:20:50
85    Laura Burnett          F2529          7/7       30:17        1:53     1:45:15        0:54     1:04:08     3:22:25
86    Janet Hagen            F5559          1/1       38:45        2:50     1:42:52        0:30       59:34     3:24:29
87    Daniel Junkin          M3539        21/21       29:56        1:48     1:43:06        3:17     1:06:59     3:25:04
88    Katherine Hansen       F4549          3/3       40:15        7:08     1:35:02        2:24     1:04:49     3:29:36
89    Lynne Dzuba            F5054          1/1       38:09        0:53     1:54:13        1:15     1:01:29     3:35:57
90    Dan Breen              M2529        11/11       40:55        3:04     1:39:49        0:43     1:12:03     3:36:32
91    Heather Adamson        F3034          7/7       41:54        2:31     1:43:18        1:35     1:11:37     3:40:53
92    Sara Yun               F4044          5/5       43:47        3:38     1:39:59        1:56     1:11:41     3:40:59
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